

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.894 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Even though the matter underwent more than ten times, no counter-affidavit is filed. Respondents are directed to comply with the order of this Court. For compliance, list the matter on 23.06.2026. NV, J <i>TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--