

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.894 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.07.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the amount claimed in the writ petition pertains to four bills. Out of these, the respondents have made payment in respect of only three bills, while payment towards the remaining bill is still pending. Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time for further compliance. Post on 11.08.2026. <u> </u> NV, J SP	