

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.894 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.08.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submits that the net amount relating to three bills was already paid on 13.07.2026 and written instructions are also furnished to that effect. Learned counsel for the petitioner sought time for getting instructions, with regard to the compliance reported by the learned counsel for the respondents. List the matter on 14.08.2026. NV, J <i>TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--